BANYAN TREE SCHOOL, JAIPUR

PARENT - TEACHER ASSOCIATION MEET

AGENDA: FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION 2026-27

DAY & DATE : SATURDAY, OCTOBER 18, 2025

9

Mrs. Priya Chauhan

(Primary wing)

Mansarovar, Jaipur

[
drashokmittal78(@gmail.com

zr. NAME DESIGNATION ADDRESS ’ E-MAIL ID
0.
1 | Ms. Divya Dwivedi | Member Banyan Tree School, Jaipur | 8003966777 ) divya.dwivedi@jpr.banyantree.in ’ ' 1
2 | Dr. Pooja Dubey Teacher Representative | Banyan Tree School, Jaipur | 8290700222 | pooja.dubey(@jpr.banyantree.in )
o2\
3 | Ms. Ruchi Srivastava | Teacher Representative | Banyan Tree School, Jaipur ruchi.srivastava@jpr.banyantree.in - /
o\
4 | Ms. Jayshree Sharma | Teacher Representative | Banyan Tree School, Jaipur | 9602919131 [ jayshree.sharma/@jpr.banyantree.in f ‘j M\ \e\,T{
\
5 | Ms. Arpita Tyagi Teacher Representative | Banyan Tree School, Jaipur | 7229962288 | Arpita.tyagi@)jpr.banyantree.in L .r
6 | Ms. Jyoti Nair Teacher Representative Banyan Tree School, Jaipur Jjyoti.nair@jpr.banyantree.in % F/ ‘T*‘% ;
\ %110 |2
7 | Ms. Neetushri Bijarnia | Teacher Representative | Banyan Tree School, Jaipur neetushri.bijarnia@jpr.banyantree.in /‘E%'S !
&
—JE\°
8 | Mr. Aman Shrivastava | Parent Representative | A-904, Shubh Nikunj, aman.8e8@gmail.com W J
(Pre — primary wing) Patrkaar Colony, Jaipur ) o
Parent Representative 54/70, Panchawati Marg, yatileo@gmail.com
Kk e

10 ’ Dr. Ashok Mittal

Parent Representative
(Middle wing)

65 A, Vijay Nagar, near VT
temple, Mansarovar, Jaipur

Mr. Rajendra Prasad
Kuri

Parent Representative

| (Sec wing)

83/54, Jal Path , Arawali
Marg, Mansarovar, Jaipur

r.kuri@rediffmail.com

J Mrs. Indu Jain

Parent Representative
(Sr. Sec. wing)

115/184,Agrawal
Farm,Mansarovar ,Jaipur

navn_eet2003@yahoo.co.in




